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000048567 Electrical Servic 0 11/02/2023

2005HX Base Yr

6245 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,671 113.7024 127.35 340,152 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2412

BAS 2,412 100 2,412 236,519

FGR 322 55 177 17,357

FOP 42 30 13 1,275

FST 126 55 69 6,766

2,902 2,671 261,917

BAS= W24 S16 W30 S36 E34 N2 FOP= E7 N6 W7 S6$ N6 E7 S4 E19
FGR= E14 N23 W14 S23$ N23 FST= E14 N9 W14 S9$ N9 W6 N16$.
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24

16

30

36

34
2

6

7

4

19

23

9

6

16

FOP

7

6

7

6

FGR

14

23

14

23

FST

14
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9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,150

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 648

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,162.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,324

8 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000
27,722

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 22,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,183

4 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,798

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 31.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 141,930
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11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 44 95 4,180.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,450

12 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 25 44 1,100.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 12,100

13 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

14 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 680.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,040

15 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 684.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 46,922

16 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

17 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 44 1.00 UT 11,000.00 11,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 11,000

18 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,440.00 5,440.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,440

94,052


